Lotto Challenge Gdansk

Organizator: Energy Events
Data: 17.06.2023

Dystans: Bieg Kobiet
Miejscowos: Gdarsk
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Nazwisko Imie

LESZCZYNSKA Aleksandra
WAJDYK Weronika
BONISEAWSKA Anita
GLISZCZYNSKA Wiktoria
RICHERT Danuta
BRONAKOWSKA Dorota
KONITZ Aleksandra
PROCNER Anna
MIETKIEWICZ Magdalena
SZWABA Marta
PIETRZAK Kornelia
FILIPKOWSKA Karolina
TARSKA Magda
WOERNIAK Natalia
GADAMSKA-KABATA Paulina
MARKUSZEWSKA Julia
WOLSKA Zosia
RYBOEOWIK Anna
MAJCHROWICZ Iwona
GRZESIUK Aleksandra
LITKOWIEC Alicja
LICZNERSKA Magdalena
KRZEMINSKA Paulina
HINC Aleksandra
WENSEAW Beata
MATYSKIEL Anita
DUDA-CZERWIEC Renata
SZULC-KRYZEL Aleksandra
SZEWCZYK Ewa
CZERWIEC Magdalena
KWAPISIEWICZ Marcelina
BLASZCZAK Paula

STANISZEWSKA Matgorzata

BIEGA Sylwia

SZELER Katarzyna
KAZRMIERCZAK Anna
SEROKA Magdalena
SZARMACHER Paulina
RADOMYSKA Wiola
DUBIEN Alicja
RADZIWILLOWICZ Idalia
CEBULA Roma
MAJCHROWICZ Alicja
LISEWSKA Katarzyna
LEWANDOWSKA Katarzyna
GORGON Monika
SIDLAREWICZ Yuliya
BANASIK Marta
VERAMEIKA Anastasiya
BEDNARCZYK Monika
SYLDATK Katarzyna
GRECZYtO Ewa
JAROSZEWSKA Adriana
JAKRZEWSKA Izabela
KROMER Elzbieta
ZWARA Julia
PIOTROWSKA Maria
BUDZIK Antonia
BUDZIK Justyna
GOLOS Magdalena
HUCZALA Wiktoria
HUCZALA Agnieszka
BARTNICKA Weronika
BRONKA Klara

LIED Monika

KUPSIK Izabela
PLEGER Joanna

KUZA Daria
SKOWRON Anna

CHYB Natasza

Miasto

Olsztyn
Ostréda
Gdarisk
KOZICIERZYNA
Tuchom
Olsztyn
Gdarnisk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Morsg
toda
Katowice
Dynéw
Gdarisk
Gdarisk
Gdarisk
Warszawa
Wioctawek
Rozyny
Gdarisk
Gdarisk
Gdarisk
GDANSK
Sopot
Gdarnsk
Pisary
Gdynia
Stary Torun
warszawa
Gdansk
Wroctaw

Zabierzow

Gdarisk
Wioclawek
Szpetal Gérny
Pelplin
Dziatdowo
Warszawa
Gdansk
Gdansk
Sztum
Wihoctawek
Poznan
BOJANO
Pruszcz Gdanski
oda
Gdansk
oda
Poznan
Tczew
Miszewko
Gdansk
Gdarisk
Gdarisk
Gdarnsk
GDYNIA
Bydgoszcz
Bydgoszcz
Gdynia
Katowice
Katowice
Ostréda
Lipusz
Bojano
Gdansk
Gdarisk
Gdanisk
Gdarisk
Watbrzych

Team

Personal Triathlon Olsztyn
mlks Ostréda
MKrawczyniskaTeam

AdidasRunningTriCity/BrooksRunning

PersonalTriathlon

OWTS

Ironsilesia

AWFiS Gdansk

Brooks Run Club
Brooks Team
Adidas Running Tricity / Biega ZiE

SHEE.is

Kmita Masters
OWTS

KMITA MASTERS
AUTOLIV RUN TEAM

Centrum Boksu i Kickboxingu
Krakéw-Zabierzéw

Kaziki

DedusTri

DedusTri

OWTS

Challenge Gdansk
Brooks Run Club
SHEE.is

SHEE.IS

Tri Talent Team
KONTENER FORMY

TriGo Gdynia

IRONSILESIA

SHEE.is
Brooks Run Club
SHEE.is

3.6km

00:15:02
00:16:08
00:16:15
00:16:24
00:16:42
00:16:44
00:16:45
00:16:56
00:17:14
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00:17:50
00:18:15
00:18:17
00:18:23
00:18:53
00:18:38
00:18:24
00:18:48
00:18:42
00:18:59
00:19:07
00:19:18
00:19:07
00:19:06
00:20:00
00:19:53
00:19:59
00:20:13
00:20:06
00:20:04
00:20:41

00:20:43

00:20:46
00:21:11
00:21:11
00:21:19
00:21:45
00:21:44
00:21:35
00:23:04
00:23:12
00:23:27
00:23:25
00:23:25
00:23:48
00:24:12
00:23:57
00:24:12
00:23:52
00:24:15
00:24:08
00:24:08
00:24:38
00:24:38
00:24:38
00:24:34
00:24:41
00:24:41
00:24:52
00:25:08
00:25:08
00:25:20
00:25:01
00:25:58
00:27:05
00:28:09
00:28:08
00:28:10
00:28:31

CHALLENGE

VWOMEN

Wynik

00:20:14
00:21:24
00:21:49
00:21:52
00:21:59
00:22:28
00:22:30
00:22:47
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:40
00:23:45
00:24:19
00:24:35
00:24:40
00:24:49
00:25:02
00:25:08
00:25:13
00:25:14
00:25:15
00:25:44
00:25:45
00:25:48
00:25:48
00:26:44
00:26:48
00:26:54
00:27:00
00:27:05
00:27:30
00:27:44

00:28:00

00:28:18
00:28:30
00:28:30
00:28:50
00:29:06
00:29:08
00:29:30
00:30:51
00:31:14
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:31:22
00:31:56
00:31:58
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:12
00:32:18
00:32:39
00:32:39
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:32:59
00:33:03
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:36
00:33:46
00:33:49
00:33:54
00:34:27
00:35:09
00:36:39
00:37:44
00:37:44
00:37:46
00:38:23



